
# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

4 Charles KAGIMU 14 Tours
1 12:03,55 12:03,55
2 28:03,55 16:00,00
3 41:03,55 13:00,00
4 55:03,55 14:00,00
5 1:09:03,55 14:00,00
6 1:23:03,55 14:00,00
7 1:38:03,55 15:00,00
8 1:53:03,55 15:00,00
9 2:09:03,55 16:00,00
10 2:23:37,46 14:33,91
11 2:37:32,58 13:55,12
12 2:53:05,80 15:33,23
13 3:08:13,50 15:07,70
14 3:21:58,65 13:45,16

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

1



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

16 Jaco VENTER 14 Tours
1 12:26,69 12:26,69
2 26:00,87 13:34,19
3 39:43,94 13:43,07
4 54:23,89 14:39,95
5 1:08:47,84 14:23,96
6 1:23:30,16 14:42,32
7 1:38:40,77 15:10,61
8 1:53:58,05 15:17,29
9 2:09:22,32 15:24,28
10 2:23:34,23 14:11,91
11 2:37:31,95 13:57,72
12 2:53:02,39 15:30,44
13 3:08:13,63 15:11,25
14 3:21:58,62 13:45,00

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

2



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

19 Thibault MARRIER D'UNIENVILLE 14 Tours
1 12:27,60 12:27,60
2 26:03,84 13:36,24
3 39:46,57 13:42,74
4 55:14,64 15:28,08
5 1:10:10,24 14:55,61
6 1:26:00,14 15:49,91
7 1:41:46,81 15:46,67
8 1:57:41,78 15:54,98
9 2:13:24,20 15:42,43
10 2:28:54,15 15:29,95
11 2:44:58,34 16:04,19
12 3:01:40,09 16:41,75
13 3:17:47,12 16:07,04
14 3:33:47,49 16:00,38

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

3



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

23 Sébastien ELMA 14 Tours
1 12:26,61 12:26,61
2 26:01,85 13:35,24
3 40:11,43 14:09,58
4 55:16,04 15:04,62
5 1:10:06,84 14:50,80
6 1:26:02,09 15:55,26
7 1:41:47,54 15:45,45
8 1:57:42,09 15:54,56
9 2:13:24,65 15:42,56
10 2:28:54,97 15:30,33
11 2:44:59,30 16:04,33
12 3:01:40,67 16:41,38
13 3:17:49,32 16:08,66
14 3:33:46,64 15:57,33

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

4



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

35 Paul RIVIERE 14 Tours
1 12:28,58 12:28,58
2 26:03,14 13:34,56
3 40:10,24 14:07,11
4 55:16,35 15:06,11
5 1:10:07,16 14:50,82
6 1:26:00,43 15:53,27
7 1:41:46,73 15:46,31
8 1:57:40,68 15:53,95
9 2:13:22,96 15:42,29
10 2:28:55,09 15:32,13
11 2:44:59,04 16:03,96
12 3:01:39,75 16:40,71
13 3:17:48,05 16:08,31
14 3:33:56,53 16:08,48

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

5



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

44 Geoffrey GALTIER 14 Tours
1 12:25,95 12:25,95
2 26:03,96 13:38,02
3 40:11,04 14:07,08
4 55:15,19 15:04,15
5 1:10:07,77 14:52,58
6 1:26:00,57 15:52,81
7 1:41:47,83 15:47,26
8 1:57:41,50 15:53,68
9 2:13:23,47 15:41,97
10 2:28:54,71 15:31,25
11 2:44:58,99 16:04,28
12 3:01:40,41 16:41,42
13 3:17:47,38 16:06,98
14 3:33:49,29 16:01,91

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

6



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

49 Jordan YONG SANG 14 Tours
1 12:26,88 12:26,88
2 26:02,95 13:36,07
3 40:11,16 14:08,22
4 55:17,17 15:06,01
5 1:10:09,67 14:52,50
6 1:25:59,32 15:49,66
7 1:41:47,18 15:47,86
8 1:57:41,47 15:54,29
9 2:13:25,29 15:43,83
10 2:28:54,36 15:29,07
11 2:44:59,20 16:04,85
12 3:01:39,54 16:40,34
13 3:17:48,87 16:09,34
14 3:33:47,48 15:58,62

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

7



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

62 Jacob Charl VAN DYK 14 Tours
1 12:26,86 12:26,86
2 25:59,50 13:32,65
3 39:46,98 13:47,48
4 54:21,74 14:34,77
5 1:08:45,53 14:23,80
6 1:23:25,70 14:40,17
7 1:38:41,88 15:16,18
8 1:53:57,50 15:15,62
9 2:09:22,16 15:24,67
10 2:23:35,68 14:13,52
11 2:38:21,21 14:45,54
12 2:54:29,68 16:08,48
13 3:11:48,08 17:18,40
14 3:28:44,48 16:56,40

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

8



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

64 Marc Olivier PRITZEN 14 Tours
1 12:26,02 12:26,02
2 26:00,18 13:34,16
3 39:44,11 13:43,94
4 54:21,19 14:37,08
5 1:08:45,20 14:24,02
6 1:23:27,19 14:42,00
7 1:38:42,79 15:15,60
8 1:53:59,52 15:16,73
9 2:09:23,25 15:23,74
10 2:23:34,53 14:11,28
11 2:37:31,06 13:56,54
12 2:53:03,55 15:32,50
13 3:08:13,50 15:09,95
14 3:21:57,91 13:44,41

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

9



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

66 Tristan NORTJE 14 Tours
1 12:25,36 12:25,36
2 26:02,28 13:36,93
3 39:45,24 13:42,96
4 53:57,61 14:12,37
5 1:08:48,19 14:50,59
6 1:23:28,83 14:40,64
7 1:38:38,38 15:09,56
8 1:53:57,91 15:19,54
9 2:09:21,84 15:23,93
10 2:23:35,52 14:13,68
11 2:38:20,89 14:45,38
12 2:54:29,30 16:08,42
13 3:11:47,82 17:18,52
14 3:28:45,83 16:58,01

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

10



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

67 Casper KRUGER 14 Tours
1 12:27,16 12:27,16
2 26:03,77 13:36,61
3 39:50,97 13:47,21
4 54:48,28 14:57,31
5 1:08:51,19 14:02,91
6 1:23:26,85 14:35,67
7 1:38:40,87 15:14,02
8 1:53:56,69 15:15,82
9 2:09:22,96 15:26,28
10 2:26:41,24 17:18,28
11 2:44:43,60 18:02,37
12 3:01:38,31 16:54,71
13 3:17:46,85 16:08,54
14 3:34:10,85 16:24,00

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

11



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

69 Aurelien PASQUET 14 Tours
1 12:26,17 12:26,17
2 26:01,57 13:35,41
3 39:47,59 13:46,02
4 55:18,04 15:30,46
5 1:10:08,87 14:50,83
6 1:26:03,20 15:54,34
7 1:41:49,72 15:46,52
8 1:57:42,47 15:52,76
9 2:13:26,19 15:43,72
10 2:28:56,01 15:29,83
11 2:44:58,37 16:02,36
12 3:01:38,95 16:40,59
13 3:17:48,69 16:09,75
14 3:33:46,65 15:57,96

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

12



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

74 Zuladri Amin ZULKURNAIN 14 Tours
1 12:27,78 12:27,78
2 26:03,41 13:35,63
3 40:09,87 14:06,47
4 55:17,62 15:07,75
5 1:10:06,25 14:48,63
6 1:26:02,66 15:56,42
7 1:41:48,57 15:45,92
8 1:57:42,55 15:53,99
9 2:13:22,45 15:39,90
10 2:28:55,62 15:33,18
11 2:44:59,69 16:04,07
12 3:01:39,41 16:39,73
13 3:17:48,38 16:08,97
14 3:33:47,30 15:58,92

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

13



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

76 Youcef REGUIGUI 14 Tours
1 12:29,01 12:29,01
2 26:02,19 13:33,18
3 39:45,93 13:43,75
4 54:23,35 14:37,42
5 1:08:48,27 14:24,93
6 1:23:30,89 14:42,63
7 1:38:44,14 15:13,25
8 1:54:00,27 15:16,14
9 2:09:23,12 15:22,86
10 2:23:36,23 14:13,11
11 2:37:39,62 14:03,39
12 2:53:05,09 15:25,48
13 3:08:15,19 15:10,10
14 3:21:56,98 13:41,79

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

14



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

77 Andreas MILTIADIS 14 Tours
1 12:32,80 12:32,80
2 28:08,55 15:35,75
3 41:14,71 13:06,16
4 55:16,90 14:02,20
5 1:09:09,10 13:52,20
6 1:23:30,52 14:21,42
7 1:38:43,04 15:12,52
8 1:53:59,50 15:16,47
9 2:09:24,89 15:25,40
10 2:23:37,46 14:12,57
11 2:37:32,58 13:55,12
12 2:53:06,56 15:33,99
13 3:08:14,60 15:08,04
14 3:21:57,66 13:43,06

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

15



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

78 Muhammad Shahmir ABDUL 14 Tours
1 12:27,98 12:27,98
2 25:59,47 13:31,49
3 39:46,94 13:47,48
4 54:22,47 14:35,53
5 1:08:46,21 14:23,75
6 1:23:26,20 14:39,99
7 1:38:42,18 15:15,99
8 1:53:58,45 15:16,27
9 2:09:22,57 15:24,13
10 2:23:36,47 14:13,90
11 2:39:24,49 15:48,03
12 2:57:17,10 17:52,61
13 3:14:40,41 17:23,31
14 3:31:37,85 16:57,45

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

16



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

79 Patryk STOSZ 14 Tours
1 12:25,59 12:25,59
2 26:01,03 13:35,45
3 39:44,81 13:43,79
4 54:21,48 14:36,67
5 1:08:44,32 14:22,84
6 1:23:28,00 14:43,68
7 1:38:40,12 15:12,13
8 1:53:56,02 15:15,91
9 2:09:23,73 15:27,71
10 2:23:35,91 14:12,18
11 2:37:32,23 13:56,33
12 2:53:04,25 15:32,02
13 3:08:14,68 15:10,43
14 3:21:56,49 13:41,82

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

17



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

80 Felix RITZINGER 14 Tours
1 12:25,60 12:25,60
2 25:59,12 13:33,52
3 39:45,36 13:46,24
4 54:21,33 14:35,97
5 1:08:44,02 14:22,70
6 1:23:25,93 14:41,91
7 1:38:42,52 15:16,59
8 1:53:57,09 15:14,58
9 2:09:23,50 15:26,41
10 2:23:35,22 14:11,73
11 2:37:38,88 14:03,66
12 2:53:03,18 15:24,30
13 3:08:14,89 15:11,72
14 3:22:15,14 14:00,25

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

18



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

83 Piotr BROZYNA 14 Tours
1 12:22,85 12:22,85
2 26:01,64 13:38,79
3 39:42,30 13:40,67
4 54:21,61 14:39,31
5 1:08:46,10 14:24,50
6 1:23:31,35 14:45,25
7 1:38:43,63 15:12,29
8 1:53:58,91 15:15,28
9 2:09:24,43 15:25,53
10 2:23:33,91 14:09,48
11 2:37:30,56 13:56,65
12 2:53:06,09 15:35,54
13 3:08:13,13 15:07,04
14 3:22:32,87 14:19,74

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

19



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

84 Campo SCHMITZ 14 Tours
1 12:28,13 12:28,13
2 26:02,63 13:34,50
3 39:44,79 13:42,17
4 54:22,77 14:37,98
5 1:08:47,83 14:25,06
6 1:23:31,65 14:43,82
7 1:38:39,92 15:08,28
8 1:53:57,18 15:17,26
9 2:09:22,07 15:24,89
10 2:23:36,85 14:14,79
11 2:39:46,65 16:09,80
12 2:57:14,49 17:27,84
13 3:14:40,00 17:25,51
14 3:31:37,44 16:57,45

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

20



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

85 Dominik MERSEBURG 14 Tours
1 12:29,01 12:29,01
2 26:05,11 13:36,11
3 40:12,09 14:06,98
4 55:17,88 15:05,80
5 1:10:09,46 14:51,59
6 1:26:02,43 15:52,97
7 1:41:49,63 15:47,20
8 1:57:41,34 15:51,72
9 2:13:24,39 15:43,06
10 2:28:54,31 15:29,92
11 2:44:57,66 16:03,36
12 3:01:40,87 16:43,21
13 3:17:45,98 16:05,12
14 3:33:46,96 16:00,98

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

21



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

86 Arthur LENNÉ 14 Tours
1 12:25,93 12:25,93
2 26:01,29 13:35,37
3 39:41,50 13:40,22
4 54:22,06 14:40,56
5 1:08:45,60 14:23,55
6 1:23:29,57 14:43,97
7 1:38:43,75 15:14,19
8 1:54:00,60 15:16,85
9 2:09:24,62 15:24,02
10 2:23:36,60 14:11,99
11 2:37:38,98 14:02,38
12 2:53:03,50 15:24,52
13 3:08:14,53 15:11,04
14 3:21:58,85 13:44,32

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

22



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

87 Robin FISCHER 14 Tours
1 12:28,29 12:28,29
2 25:58,78 13:30,50
3 40:10,21 14:11,44
4 54:50,05 14:39,84
5 1:08:49,12 13:59,07
6 1:23:29,16 14:40,05
7 1:38:41,17 15:12,01
8 1:53:56,38 15:15,22
9 2:09:21,60 15:25,22
10 2:23:36,07 14:14,48
11 2:37:40,77 14:04,70
12 2:53:04,68 15:23,92
13 3:08:14,92 15:10,24
14 3:22:32,03 14:17,11

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

23



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

88 Daniel BICHLMANN 14 Tours
1 12:29,34 12:29,34
2 26:03,59 13:34,25
3 40:09,17 14:05,59
4 55:18,07 15:08,91
5 1:10:08,77 14:50,70
6 1:26:01,76 15:53,00
7 1:41:49,07 15:47,31
8 1:57:41,03 15:51,97
9 2:13:24,35 15:43,33
10 2:28:54,66 15:30,32
11 2:44:58,84 16:04,18
12 3:01:40,31 16:41,48
13 3:17:48,48 16:08,17
14 3:34:19,12 16:30,65

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

24



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

89 Nassim SAIDI 14 Tours
1 12:26,77 12:26,77
2 26:01,35 13:34,59
3 39:45,67 13:44,32
4 54:21,84 14:36,17
5 1:08:46,76 14:24,93
6 1:23:30,76 14:44,00
7 1:38:43,83 15:13,07
8 1:53:56,68 15:12,86
9 2:09:23,83 15:27,15
10 2:23:36,96 14:13,13
11 2:38:27,94 14:50,99
12 2:55:19,11 16:51,18
13 3:13:28,22 18:09,11
14 3:31:04,62 17:36,40

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

25



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

90 Azzedine LAGAB 14 Tours
1 12:30,53 12:30,53
2 26:02,53 13:32,01
3 39:43,09 13:40,57
4 54:22,57 14:39,48
5 1:08:48,91 14:26,34
6 1:23:27,74 14:38,83
7 1:38:41,95 15:14,22
8 1:53:58,07 15:16,12
9 2:09:24,96 15:26,89
10 2:23:35,04 14:10,09
11 2:37:31,57 13:56,54
12 2:53:03,81 15:32,25
13 3:08:53,50 15:49,69
14 3:27:04,30 18:10,81

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

26



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

93 Hamza AMARI 14 Tours
1 12:29,33 12:29,33
2 26:01,77 13:32,45
3 39:51,55 13:49,79
4 54:49,48 14:57,93
5 1:08:50,60 14:01,12
6 1:23:27,40 14:36,80
7 1:38:39,53 15:12,14
8 1:54:00,37 15:20,84
9 2:09:21,37 15:21,01
10 2:23:36,41 14:15,04
11 2:37:40,50 14:04,10
12 2:53:04,33 15:23,83
13 3:08:15,37 15:11,04
14 3:22:00,12 13:44,75

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

27



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

98 Marius HOFMEESTER 14 Tours
1 13:45,69 13:45,69
2 26:43,88 12:58,19
3 40:56,25 14:12,38
4 55:30,47 14:34,22
5 1:10:07,89 14:37,43
6 1:26:01,95 15:54,06
7 1:41:48,63 15:46,68
8 1:57:41,78 15:53,16
9 2:13:23,77 15:41,99
10 2:28:55,47 15:31,71
11 2:44:58,52 16:03,05
12 3:01:38,32 16:39,81
13 3:17:47,03 16:08,72
14 3:33:47,72 16:00,69

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

99 Aubrey Jean-Yves SOUYAVE 14 Tours
1 12:26,34 12:26,34
2 26:03,53 13:37,20
3 40:10,54 14:07,01
4 55:14,36 15:03,83
5 1:10:05,54 14:51,18
6 1:26:00,86 15:55,33
7 1:41:46,96 15:46,11
8 1:57:41,14 15:54,18
9 2:13:22,85 15:41,71
10 2:28:53,18 15:30,33
11 2:44:57,79 16:04,62
12 3:01:38,41 16:40,63
13 3:17:46,33 16:07,92
14 3:33:50,60 16:04,27

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

29



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

109 El Khacib SASSANE 14 Tours
1 12:29,19 12:29,19
2 26:03,40 13:34,21
3 39:46,38 13:42,99
4 54:49,07 15:02,70
5 1:08:53,05 14:03,98
6 1:23:32,08 14:39,03
7 1:38:43,29 15:11,22
8 1:54:01,14 15:17,86
9 2:09:24,35 15:23,22
10 2:23:37,92 14:13,57
11 2:39:11,14 15:33,22
12 2:56:17,78 17:06,64
13 3:13:28,49 17:10,72
14 3:31:11,88 17:43,40

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

110 Ashraf FERHAT 14 Tours
1 12:27,22 12:27,22
2 26:01,54 13:34,32
3 40:09,37 14:07,84
4 55:15,83 15:06,47
5 1:10:08,28 14:52,46
6 1:26:02,90 15:54,62
7 1:41:49,44 15:46,54
8 1:57:39,98 15:50,55
9 2:13:21,88 15:41,90
10 2:28:52,98 15:31,11
11 2:45:00,00 16:07,02
12 3:01:40,16 16:40,16
13 3:17:49,14 16:08,98
14 3:33:47,13 15:58,00

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

31



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

112 Bachir CHENNAFI 14 Tours
1 12:27,66 12:27,66
2 26:02,47 13:34,81
3 39:51,10 13:48,63
4 54:48,55 14:57,46
5 1:10:08,57 15:20,02
6 1:26:03,04 15:54,48
7 1:41:48,97 15:45,93
8 1:57:41,30 15:52,33
9 2:13:24,63 15:43,34
10 2:28:55,20 15:30,57
11 2:44:59,71 16:04,52
12 3:01:39,74 16:40,03
13 3:17:48,98 16:09,25
14 3:33:48,95 15:59,98

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

32



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

114 Christopher ROUGIER-LAGANE 14 Tours
1 12:25,35 12:25,35
2 26:01,53 13:36,18
3 39:43,87 13:42,34
4 54:23,62 14:39,75
5 1:08:47,46 14:23,84
6 1:23:28,77 14:41,31
7 1:38:43,53 15:14,77
8 1:53:59,78 15:16,25
9 2:09:23,98 15:24,20
10 2:23:36,21 14:12,24
11 2:37:38,38 14:02,18
12 2:53:03,10 15:24,72
13 3:08:13,89 15:10,79
14 3:22:06,00 13:52,11

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 

33



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

116 Henri Alexandre MAYER 14 Tours
1 12:29,16 12:29,16
2 25:59,98 13:30,82
3 39:44,99 13:45,02
4 54:22,83 14:37,84
5 1:08:44,61 14:21,79
6 1:23:31,02 14:46,41
7 1:38:38,64 15:07,63
8 1:53:55,80 15:17,16
9 2:09:23,29 15:27,49
10 2:23:36,00 14:12,71
11 2:37:30,92 13:54,93
12 2:53:05,80 15:34,89
13 3:08:14,75 15:08,96
14 3:21:58,07 13:43,32

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

118 Aurelien DE COMARMOND 14 Tours
1 12:27,98 12:27,98
2 26:03,27 13:35,30
3 39:45,98 13:42,72
4 54:23,68 14:37,70
5 1:08:45,94 14:22,27
6 1:23:29,31 14:43,38
7 1:38:40,44 15:11,14
8 1:53:58,18 15:17,74
9 2:09:24,07 15:25,89
10 2:23:36,74 14:12,68
11 2:37:31,69 13:54,96
12 2:53:04,01 15:32,32
13 3:08:14,96 15:10,96
14 3:21:57,65 13:42,69

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

120 - UWIDUHAYE 14 Tours
1 12:23,96 12:23,96
2 25:53,58 13:29,62
3 40:08,85 14:15,27
4 54:49,25 14:40,41
5 1:08:50,25 14:01,00
6 1:23:12,33 14:22,09
7 1:38:39,28 15:26,96
8 1:53:56,15 15:16,87
9 2:09:20,78 15:24,64
10 2:23:37,53 14:16,75
11 2:39:10,87 15:33,34
12 2:56:17,25 17:06,39
13 3:13:28,71 17:11,46
14 3:31:06,34 17:37,64

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

122 Espoir UHIRIWE 14 Tours
1 12:28,33 12:28,33
2 26:03,09 13:34,77
3 40:11,61 14:08,52
4 55:14,82 15:03,21
5 1:10:07,58 14:52,77
6 1:25:59,53 15:51,95
7 1:41:47,96 15:48,43
8 1:57:41,91 15:53,95
9 2:13:23,11 15:41,21
10 2:28:53,67 15:30,56
11 2:44:58,52 16:04,86
12 3:01:38,89 16:40,38
13 3:17:47,74 16:08,85
14 3:33:49,46 16:01,72

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

126 Eric MANIZABAYO 14 Tours
1 12:27,30 12:27,30
2 26:00,55 13:33,25
3 39:44,25 13:43,71
4 54:21,26 14:37,01
5 1:08:44,83 14:23,58
6 1:23:28,39 14:43,56
7 1:38:38,93 15:10,54
8 1:53:57,48 15:18,56
9 2:09:21,04 15:23,57
10 2:23:34,57 14:13,54
11 2:37:38,55 14:03,99
12 2:53:02,70 15:24,15
13 3:08:14,12 15:11,43
14 3:21:59,49 13:45,37

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

127 Ruben IKUNDABAYO 14 Tours
1 12:30,09 12:30,09
2 26:04,74 13:34,66
3 40:11,88 14:07,15
4 55:17,14 15:05,27
5 1:10:05,98 14:48,84
6 1:25:59,18 15:53,20
7 1:41:47,79 15:48,62
8 1:57:41,67 15:53,89
9 2:13:22,23 15:40,57
10 2:28:53,44 15:31,22
11 2:44:56,60 16:03,16
12 3:01:38,58 16:41,98
13 3:17:47,80 16:09,23
14 3:33:53,34 16:05,55

COURTS MAMMOUTH CLASSIC - 1.2 UCI
Détails des tours 
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